Bid Tabulation
Bid 612-8407

Manual and Powered Overhead Door Maintenance (Annual Contract)

Opening Date: December 28, 2000

Est. Hours
Annually
Standard Rates:
Mechanic 300
Helper 300
Overtime Rates:
Mechanic 200
Helper 200

Parts based on estimated annual value of
10,000.00

TOTAL

Above All

Garage Door

Unit
Price

45.00
25.00

55.00
35.00

118%

Extension

13,500.00
7,500.00

11,000.00
7,000.00

11,800.00

50,800.00

All Star
Overhead Doors

Unit

Price Extension

75.00 22,500.00
10.00 3,000.00

110.00 22,000.00 *
15.00 3,000.00 *

120% 12,000.00

62,500.00

Divide by two for
1/2 hour charge

Best Garage
Door, Inc.

Unit

Price Extension

65.00 19,500.00
45.00 13,500.00

80.00 16,000.00
35.00 7,000.00

115% 11,500.00

56,000.00

Electronic
Door Lift

Unit

Price Extension

60.00 18,000.00
30.00 9,000.00

110.00 22,000.00 *
110.00 22,000.00 *

130% 13,000.00

84,000.00

Emergency service
charge for after hours
$205.00



